
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Raid 2025
ACUMULADO ATÉ Dia 2: Unai/MG - Januaria/MG (590.07km)

02/08/2025 - 17:52:22
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 2  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR Dia 1 Dia 2 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 5
GABRIEL BRUNING (BRA)
YAMAHA WR 450F
YAMAHA IMS RALLY TEAM

04:13:31.49
(2)

03:56:33.05
(1) 08:17:13.54

* * *

00:07:09.00

08:10:04.54

2 11
BRUNO CRIVILIN (BRA)
HONDA CRF 450RX
HONDA RACING

04:07:09.26
(1)

04:13:07.14
(3) 08:26:24.40

00:00:30.00

00:06:38.00

08:20:16.40

00:10:11.86

3 22
GUILHERME BISSOTTO (BRA)
YAMAHA WR 450F
TXAI EXPERIENCE

04:31:32.24
(3)

04:00:10.21
(2) 08:36:42.45

00:02:00.00

00:07:00.00

08:31:42.45

00:21:37.91
00:11:26.05

4 40
AUGUSTO SARTORI (BRA)
HONDA CRF
TXAI EXPERIENCE

04:36:46.44
(5)

04:17:48.76
(4) 09:01:27.20

* * *

00:06:52.00

08:54:35.20

00:44:30.66
00:22:52.75

5 12
JOAO FORNAZARI (BRA)
GASGAS RALLY REPLICA
DM WORKSHOP

04:36:12.69
(4)

04:19:10.36
(6) 09:23:49.05

00:00:31.00

00:28:57.00

08:55:23.05

00:45:18.51
00:00:47.85

6 39
HENILTON ROQUE (BRA)
GASGAS EC 500F
TXAI EXPERIENCE

04:43:41.07
(7)

04:18:15.01
(5) 09:09:09.08

* * *

00:07:13.00

09:01:56.08

00:51:51.54
00:06:33.03

7 17
CESAR PEDUTI (BRA)
HUSQVARNA FE 501
BIANCHINI RALLY

04:39:05.96
(6)

04:25:42.74
(7) 09:11:24.70

00:00:09.00

00:06:45.00

09:04:48.70

00:54:44.16
00:02:52.62


